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First Name Last    Name Spouse Address City St Zip Home Phone Cell Phone E-Mail Dues paid?

Burt Andrew Vicki 8085 CR 2578 Royse City TX 75189 972-757-5488 bandrew1@att.net Paid 2025
Brent Argyle 600 Willow ridge Cr. Prosper TX 75078 214-566-7390 brent.argyle@gmail.com Paid 2025
McKinley Argyle 515  Withers St Denton TX 76209 214-310-3993 mckinleyargyle@gmail.com Paid 2025
Sharon Ayres David 16809 Village Lane Dallas TX 75248 214-707-0776 ladywithlathe@gmail.com Paid 2025
Norman Baker Carroll 1824 Marina Point Ct Frisco TX 75036 469-474-1788 ndbaker@yahoo.com Paid 2025
Lynn Ball 901 Barbara St Denton TX 76209 817-876-4603 crball09@gmail.com Paid 2025
Mark Bavousett Deborah 701 Mariee Cir Coppell TX 75019 972-922-3110 bavousettm@gmail.com Paid 2025
Steve Bigelow 1798 Marina Point Ct Frisco TX 75036 972-754-5716 big9112003@yahoo.com Paid 2025
Joe Bohn Tina 813 Prairie View Court Argyle TX 76226 940-262-0381 joe@jtbohn.com 2024 & 2025
Gary W Bobenhausen 3203 Fairview Dr Corinth TX 76210 214-794-3010 gary@dfw.nostrum.com Paid 2025
Guy Bordelon 7 Remington Dr. E. Highland Village TX 75077 940-600-7427 gfbord@gmail.com Paid 2024 & 2025
James Boyett 3907 Cross Bend Ct Arlington TX 76016 817-229-4120 james@theboyetts.org Paid 2025
Neal Brand Shari 3816 Ridgemont Lane Denton TX 76210 940 383 1248 940-300-3470 nealbrand70@gmail.com Paid 2025
Rodney Brigggs 6512 Meadow Lakes CT North Richland Hills TX 76180 817-939-9979 bow.breaker@yahoo.com Paid 2025
Scott Brister Jennifer 7912 Crystal Creek Cir. Fort Worth TX 76137 817-757-2816 sjbrister@msn.com Paid 2025
Doug Busey Nancy 309 Oberman Ln Shady Shores TX 76208 775-848-4688 dougbusey@sbcglobal.net Paid 2025
Donna Carmickle 990 W. Forest Grove Road Allen TX 75002 414-882-0833 babycarm@aol.com Paid 2024 & 2025
Gene Colley Robin 785 Estates Drive Copper Canyon TX 75077 940-241-2331 214-683-6494 kcme@aol.com Paid 2025
Cleatius Copeland Phyllis 306 Main St Roanoke TX 76262 817-312-1667 Cleatius.Copeland@gmail.com Paid 2025
Thomas Crothers 921 Sunlight Ridge Dr Hendersonville NC 28792 828-505-6248 tcrothers@me.com Paid 2025
Rich Fasel Rosemarie 12731 Heather Brook Rd Justin TX 76247 817-703-1535 richfasel@gmail.com Paid 2025
Kevin Felderhoff Linda 115 Bucks Crossing Brevard NC 28712 940-372-2582 klfelderhoff@gmail.com Paid 2025
Jim Furgerson Patti 8320 Elena Dr Lantana TX 76226 210-913-1834 jimfurg1@gmail.com Paid 2025
John Easterling Laura 2915 Thunderbird Denton TX 76207 940-293-3293 tx.shadowcatcher@gmail.com Paid 2025
Jack Gardner Mary 210 Hillcrest Sanger TX 76266 940-391-9241 940-391-9241 jackg965@gmail.com Paid 2025
Bob Heilig Linda 3855 Leasure Ln. Denton TX 76210 940-381-9934 940-390-9527 b.heilig@verizon.net Paid 2025
Alan Hess Debbie 2451 Post Oak Dr Corinth TX 76210 940-497-0678 214-435-9227 alanhess1@outlook.com Paid 2025
Sue Hipp Tom 314 Texoma Dr Hickory Creek TX 75065 214-422-1373 sue.hipp@gmail.com Paid 2025
David Hoenig Sandra 1624 Churchill Dr Denton TX 76209 940-382-7122 940-735-1640 djhoenig@gmail.com Paid 2025
John Horn Sue 7524 Red Oak St. N. Richland Hills TX 76182 817-944-3993 johnhorn@flash.Net LIFE MEMBER
Christopher Johnson 3013 Maple Creek Dr Fort Worth TX 76177 574-386-5515 cmjohnsonuga@gmail.com Paid 2025
James R. Johnson Pearlene 1531 Harmon Rd Aubrey TX 76227 940-365-2938 940-390-1359 jrjwpj@sbcglobal.net Paid 2025
Martin Johnson 1637 Yellowstone Ave Lewisville TX 75077 817-941-5862 martinjj99@gmail.com Paid 2025
Sam Jones Alicia 4572 Sir Craig Drive Carrollton TX 75010 972-679-0988 972-679-0988 skjones56@gmail.com Paid 2025
Terry Kasen 520 Camilla Lane Lantana TX 76226 972-998-8505 tkasen1@yahoo.com Paid 2025
Kalyan Kareti 3005 River Bend Trail Flower Mound TX 75022 561-670-3384 chakravarthy@gmail.com Paid 2024 & 2025
Savannah Keller 402 Brookside Drive Lake Dallas TX 75065 972-922-0271 slkeller99@live.com Paid 2025
Dick Koch June 1617 Breakwater Ln Plano TX 75093 972-250-1318 214-418-4295 u1617sa-gtw@yahoo.com Paid 2025
Brett Landry 4144 Amhurst Dr Highland Village TX 75077 972639-8865 txshopsales@gmail,com Paid 2025
Susan Lender 3200 Old Orchard Lane Denton TX 76209 940-891-0435 240-643-1836 susan.lender@charter.net Paid 2025
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Tom Lohr 1501 Hickory Hill Argyle TX 76226 214-734-5614 tomlohr@live.com Paid 2025
H. Charles Martin Becca 330 Forest Trail Argyle TX 76226 940-902-9066 hcharles5@verizon.net Paid 2025
Mike Marvin Mary 7740 Smithfield Rd North Richland Hills TX 76182 817-996-4054 mcubed1956@gmail.com Paid 2025
Nicholas Massage 402 Brookside Drive Lake Dallas TX 75065 940-366-2516 massaglinj@gmail.com Paid 2025
Mark McGreevey 905 Providence St Denton TX 76205 817-403-2533 markm430@gmail.com Paid 2025
Tana Munoz Mike 2225 County Road 223 Collinville TX 76233 575-706-5262 naturesreflectionws@yahoo.com Paid 2025
Jake Naujakas 2504 Timber Ridge Lane Flower Mound TX 75028 928-830-1727 lazyjaken@gmail.com Paid 2025
Isabel Nieves 1514 Kendolph Denton TX 76205 940-387-5621 inieves1025@gmail.com Paid 2025
Bruce  Pratt Trish 4560 Huling Road Sanger TX 76266 508-488-4628 woodwellformed@gmail.com Paid 2025
Mike Pregent 3022 Sierra Drive Carrollton TX 75007 214-455-3151 mikepregent@verizon.net Paid 2025
Tod Raines 728 Pulitzer Lane Allen TX 75002 214-924-3748 n.tod.raines@gmail.com Paid 2025
Richard Rivera 1708 San Francisco Carrollton TX 75007 972-999-3920 dr.rivera060@gmail.com Paid 2025
Joel Rubin Suzanne 3325 Jameston Dr Flower Mound TX 75028 972-924-7676 972-571-8305 jh1.rubin@gmail.com Paid 2025 & 2026
Richard Ruff 7920 Old Hickory Dr North Richland Hills TX 76182 817-456-7874 ruffnit99@hotmail.com Paid 2025
Joe Santos 3416 Kings Garden Rd Denton TX 76207 530-309-4209 Paid 2025
Sam Slovak Nancy 4905 Argyle Lane Argyle TX 76226 940-484-0805 713-494-4212 sslovak7@msn.com Paid 2025
John Solberg CJ 2244  Stonegate Denton TX 76205 940-395-4230 betweencenters@gmail.com Paid 2025
Frank Splann 9916 Concord Dr Providence Village TX 76227 940-465-9292 fsplann@outlook.com Paid 2025
Chip Sutherland Joyce 1209 Songbird Dr Little Elm TX 75068 469-481-6627 214-592-5323 chip@cobaltcounselingllc.com Paid 2025
Steve Thomason Anne 112 Odessa Dr Haslett TX 76052 817-439-4510 817-235-2157 steve@wonksworld.com Paid 2025
Peter Tkacs Linda 8533 Stallion Ct Denton TX 76208 214-662-2200 petertkacs@gmail.com Paid 2025
James Thurman 418 Marietta St Denton TX 76201 814-883-1943 james.thurman@unt.edu Paid 2025
Todd Walworth 837 Sherry Lane South Krugerville TX 76227 469-464-8759 thwalworth@gmail.com Paid 2024 & 2025
David White Leann 240 Shady Hill Double Oak TX 75077 817-343-7152 redwhiteth@yahoo.com Paid 2025
Jeff Whitcomb 2100 Bowling Green Denton TX 76201 903-203-9463 jeffbob@verizon.net Paid 2025
Thomas Wilson 527 Ridgewood St Lake Dallas TX 75065 361-215-4508 tomw729@gmail.com Paid 2025
Joanne Wood 2504 Timber Ridge Ln Flower Mound TX 75028 214-608-1274 joanne@wood-family.net Paid 2025
Mike Zunkowski Sally 2564 County Road 200 Valley View TX 76272 214-205-3243 txzonkers@gmail.com Paid 2025
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